Spot
This durable, fully sealed 12V LED landscape Spot is constructed
of solid aluminum. It includes an integrated LED module that emits
a cool, natural, or warm white light in a narrow beam pattern, all
selectable with a  5CCT switch. Can be rotated 180° and equipped
with a glare shield for pinpoint accuracy. The landscape spotlight is
great for gardens, tree uplighting, architectural lighting, and more.
NEW

Please contact your DALS representative
for more information.
Order example
LSP3-CC-BK
3" landscape spotlight with 500 lumens
at 3000K in a black finish
Accessories
LAN-ACC-MS
6 ¾" metal ground stake
LSP-EXT04
4" extension arm
LCBL-50-16
50 feet of 16 gauge low-voltage wiring
LCBL-100-16
100 feet of 16 gauge low-voltage wiring
LCBL-50-14
50 feet of 14 gauge low-voltage wiring
LCBL-100-14
100 feet of 14 gauge low-voltage wiring
LCBL-50-12
50 feet of 12 gauge low-voltage wiring
LCBL-100-12
100 feet of 12 gauge low-voltage wiring
LSP-WM
Spotlight wall mount adapter
Landscape  |  dals.com  301
LSP3-CC
 4 15
16 "
 8"
  6 3
4  "
4-15/16"
8"
6-3/4"
2-3/4"
LSP4-CC
 4 15
16 "
 8"
  6 3
4  "
5-7/8"
8-5/8"